SYLVANIA Lamps
Garage Retrofit Light
LED570   5-21
UL USC
LISTED
Application
The SYLVANIA Garage Retrofit Light is a new ultra slim

—— Screw-based design intended to replace traditional
technologies
Ordering Guide
LED 60 GARAGE 8 65 MED
LED
LED Technology
Wattage
60 = 60 Watts
Lamp Type
GARAGE = Garage Light
CRI
8 = >80
Color Temperature
65 = 6500K
Base Type
MED = Medium Base
Physical Information
Specification Data
Catalog # Type
Project
Comments
Prepared by
Ordering Information
Item
Number
Ordering
Abbreviation
Total
Wattage
(W)
Input
Voltage
(V) Dimming CRI
Color
Temperature Base
Total Fixture
Lumens
(lm) LPW DLC
SKU
Quantity
41360 LED60GARAGE865MED 60 120V No >80 6500K Medium 7200 120 No 2EA
41361 LED80GARAGE865MED 80 120V No >80 6500K Medium 9600 120 No 2EA
41362 LED100GARAGE865MED 100 120V No >80 6500K Medium 12,000 120 No 2EA
Folded
Unfolded
Dimensions in mm
139±1 139±1
127±1
301±1
106±1
301±1 26±0.2
82±0.5
139±1
301±1
Photometric Information
Illuminance Information
60W
60W
80W
80W
100W
100W
 /sylvania          /sylvania
© 2021 LEDVANCE LLC
LEDVANCE LLC
200 Ballardvale Street
Wilmington, MA 01887 USA
Phone  1-800-LIGHTBULB  (1-800-544-4828)
SYLVANIA and LEDVANCE are registered trademarks.
All other trademarks are those of their respective owners.
Licensee of product trademark SYLVANIA in general lighting.